First Name
Cameron
Sophia
Madyson
Avery
Baylee
Grace
Gracie
Kalli-Blake
Gracie
Brooklyn
Emma
Piper
Brenna
Jensen
Reagan
Kaley
Olivia
Morgan
Mia
Kyrsten
Ella
Allee
Morgan
Thomas
Ryan
Gardner
Legend
TJ

Ben
First Name
Allie
Brenna
Jensen
Reagan
Kaley
Olivia
Morgan
Mia
Kyrsten
Chloe
Ella

Micah
Weston
Weston

Last Name
Powell

Ray
Benschneider
Copple
Garcia
Smith

Cain
Bramlett
Cain
Chapman
Estep
Janusek
Stell
Schwartz
Moilan
Janusek
Olson
Bedsole
Demouy
Dragoslavic
Brown
Teague
Bedsole
Villarreal
Parkes
Lawrence
Brown
Williams
Gordon
Last Name
Gardiner
Stell
Schwartz
Moilan
Janusek
Olson
Bedsole
Demouy
Dragoslavic
Monroe
Puccio

Terrill
Sitz
Sitz

USAG #| Birth Year| Gender TU Lvl

649034
969928
975016
593310
1022252
935973
594041
256896
594041
593507
969934
1142537
1142531
1142542
626942
553870
935974
935969
1100109
659448
643911
1194569
935969
583649
626947
448782
1021244
1000423

USAG #
976663
1142531
1142542
626942
553870
935974
935969
1100109
659448
1142534
644544

985538
449222
449222

2005
2006
6/25/05
2003
2010
2005
2005
2001
2005
2009
2006
2007
2005
2005
2003
2003
2007
2007
2006
2007
2003

2007
6/26/05
2003
2002
6/23/05
3/3/03

Birth Year
2003
2005
2005
2003
2003
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006

2007
2002
2002

F
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The Palaestra Mobiliyt Meet 2016

October 9, 2016

R1DD R1 Judge 1 R1 Judge 2 R1 Judge 3 R1 Total R2 DD R2 Judge 1 R2 Judge 2 R2 Judge 3 R2 Total Mobilize

0 9.2 9.3 9.2 27.7 0 9 9 9 27 54.7
0 9.3 9.4 9.3 28 0 9.2 9.1 9.1 274 55.4
0 9.1 9 9 271 0 8.7 8.8 8.6 26.1 53.2
0 9.3 9.4 9.1 27.8 0 8.6 8.9 8.7 26.2 54
0 7.2 7.6 75 22.3 0 74 7.6 75 225 44.8
0 8.9 8.8 8.7 26.4 0 8.8 8.8 8.9 26.5 52.9
0 8.4 8.7 8.8 25.9 0 8.4 8.6 8.6 25.6 51.5
0 8.5 8.4 8.7 25.6 0 8.3 8.3 8.4 25 50.6
8.5 8.5 8.7 25.7 2 8.4 8.5 8.7 27.6 53.3

0 7.6 7.5 7.6 22.7 0 8.7 8.6 8.6 25.9 48.6
0 9.3 9.2 9.2 27.7 0 8.7 8.5 8.8 26 53.7
0 8.9 8.8 9 26.7 0 8.5 8.4 8.6 25.5 52.2
0 8.9 9 8.9 26.8 0 7.8 8 8 23.8 50.6
0 8.9 9.1 9.1 271 0 8.3 8 8.2 245 51.6
0 8.2 8.3 8.4 24.9 0 8.3 8.3 8.1 247 49.6
0 9.1 9.2 9 27.3 0 8 8.4 8.1 245 51.8
0 9.1 9.1 9 27.2 0 9.2 9.1 9.2 27.5 54.7
0 9.4 9.3 9.3 28 0 9.2 9.2 9.3 27.7 55.7
0 8.6 8.4 8.7 25.7 0 8.6 8.5 8.5 25.6 51.3
0 8.3 8.5 8.7 25.5 0 7.8 7.9 7.9 23.6 49.1
0 8.4 8.4 8.4 25.2 0 7.6 7.8 8 23.4 48.6
0 9.3 9.1 9.3 27.7 0 8.9 8.6 8.9 26.4 54.1
0 9 8.9 9 26.9 0 8.8 8.9 9 26.7 53.6
0 9 9.2 9.3 275 0 8.4 8.5 8.5 254 52.9
0 8.7 8.9 8.7 26.3 0 8.3 8.5 8.4 25.2 51.5
0 8.9 8.9 8.9 26.7 0 8.6 8.7 8.8 26.1 52.8
0 8.8 8.8 9 26.6 2.7 7.4 7.6 7.4 25.1 51.7
0 9.1 9.2 9.1 27.4 0 9.1 9.1 9.1 27.3 54.7
0 8.5 8.7 8.5 25.7 0 6.6 6.7 6.5 19.8 45.5

R1 DD R1 Judge 1 R1 Judge 2 R1 Judge 3 R1 Total R2 DD R2 Judge 1 R2 Judge 2 R2 Judge 3 R2 Total Mobilize

8.6 8.6 8.6 25.8 0 25.8

7.8 7.8 7.8 23.4 0 234

7.9 8 8 23.9 0 23.9

8.1 8.3 8.5 24.9 0 24.9

7.8 8 8.3 241 0 241

7.8 8 8.2 24 0 24

9 8.9 9 26.9 0 26.9

7.8 7.8 7.8 23.4 0 234

8.8 8.7 8.6 26.1 0 26.1

7.8 7.8 7.8 23.4 0 234

8.2 8.2 8.2 24.6 0 24.6

7.1 6.6 6.9 20.6 0 20.6

7.4 7.5 7.4 22.3 0 22.3

8.9 8.6 8.8 26.3 0 26.3

7.8 7.8 7.8 23.4 0 23.4

0 0 0 0 0 0

9 8.6 8.8 26.4 0 26.4

9 8.8 8.9 26.7 0 26.7

7.9 7.9 7.9 23.7 0 23.7

7.8 8.1 7.9 23.8 0 23.8

5.1 4.9 5 15 6.3 8.2 8.4 8.3 31.2 46.2

0 0 0 0 0 0

8 8.1 8 241 0 241

7.8 7.9 7.8 23.5 0 23.5

8.8 8 9.3 26.1 0 26.1

8.9 8.9 8.9 26.7 5.1 7.6 75 7.5 27.7 54.4

8 8 8 24 0 24




The Palaestra Mobiliyt Meet 2016
October 9, 2016

Ben  Godon M 6 75 7.1 76 28 0 228
First Name |Last Name USAG #| Birth Year| Gender DM LvI|R1 DD R1 Judge 1 R1 Judge 2 R1 Judge 3 R1 Total R2 DD R2 Judge 1 R2 Judge 2 R2 Judge 3 R2 Total Mobilize
Brooklyn Chapman 593507 2009 7 5| 0 9.4 9.4 9.4 28.2 0 0 0 0 0 28.2
Emma Estep 969934 2006 F 6 0 9.5 9.5 9.5 28.5 0 9.3 9.3 9.3 27.9 56.4
Piper Janusek 1142537 2007 F 5 0 9.3 9.3 9.3 27.9 0 8.5 8.4 8.5 25.4 53.3
Allee Teague 1194569 F 7 0 9.7 9.8 9.8 29.3 0 9.6 9.5 9.6 28.7 58
Chloe Monroe 1142534 2005 7 5 0 9.6 9.5 9.6 28.7 0 9.4 9.5 9.5 28.4 57.1
Reese Cozart 937872 2005 7 5 0 9.6 9.4 9.5 28.5 0 9.5 9.5 9.5 28.5 57
Maddie Karr 1143180 2008 F 5] 0 9.2 9.3 9.3 27.8 0 9.4 9.3 9.4 28.1 55.9
Clara Carpenter 1020884 6/28/05 F 6 0 9.5 9.3 9.4 28.2 0 9.6 9.6 9.6 28.8 57
Olivia Lee 615144 2007 F 6 0 9.2 9.3 9.4 27.9 0 9.2 9.3 9.3 27.8 55.7
Kate Nicaud 935971 2007 F 6 0 9.2 9 9.1 27.3 0 9.5 9.5 9.5 28.5 55.8
Danae Dawson 974378 2008 F 6 0 9.2 9.3 9.3 27.8 0 9.6 9.7 9.7 29 56.8
Kayla Green 644543 6/29/05 7 7 0 9.7 9.7 9.7 29.1 0 9.4 9.5 9.5 28.4 57.5
Madelyn Schroeder 644547 2006 F 7 0 9.6 9.6 9.6 28.8 0 9.3 9.3 9.3 27.9 56.7
Merit Walker 944824 2005 F 7 0 9.6 9.6 9.6 28.8 0 9.4 9.5 9.5 28.4 57.2
Caroline Walker 560398 2004 F 9 1.7 9.5 9.6 9.6 304 2.7 9.1 9 9.1 29.9 60.3
5 0 9.4 9.4 9.4 28.2 0 9.3 9.4 9.4 28.1 56.3
5 0 9.4 9.4 9.4 28.2 0 9.4 9.2 9.3 27.9 56.1
5 0 9.6 9.4 9.5 28.5 0 9.6 9.5 9.6 28.7 57.2
& 0 9.5 9.4 9.5 28.4 0 9.6 9.5 9.6 28.7 57.1
6 0 9.4 9.3 9.4 28.1 0 9.5 9.5 9.5 28.5 56.6
6 0 9.8 9.8 9.8 29.4 0 9.3 9.5 9.4 28.2 57.6
7 0 9.1 9.2 9.2 27.5 0 9.4 9.2 9.3 27.9 554
7 0 9.8 9.7 9.8 29.3 0 9.5 9.5 9.5 28.5 57.8
Ben Guidry 1042503 2006 M 5 0 9.5 9.5 9.5 28.5 0 9.4 9.3 9.2 27.9 56.4
TJ Williams 1000423 3/3/03 M 6 0 9.6 9.5 9.6 28.7 0 9.6 9.6 9.6 28.8 57.5
Ben Gordon 537195 6/24/05 M 6 0 9.6 9.5 9.6 28.7 0 9.2 9.1 9.2 27.5 56.2
Micah Terrill 985538 2007 M 6 0 9.5 9.6 9.5 28.6 0 8.8 9 8.9 26.7 55.3
Ben Gordon 537195 6/24/05 M 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Weston Sitz 449222 2002 M 7 0 9.8 9.8 9.8 29.4 0 9 9.7 9.7 28.4 57.8
Legend Brown 1021244 M 7 0 9.4 9.4 9.4 28.2 0 9.3 9.3 9.3 27.9 56.1
Weston Sitz 449222 2002 M 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.8 9.7 9.8 29.3 29.3




